SUREWAY SYSTEMS
WESTSTAT1

ACORD CERTIFICATE OF LIAB PRODUCER Montana International Ins.					THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF			
4 1	Vien	nber of Payne Financial Gro	рир	HOLDE	R. THIS CERTIFIC	O RIGHTS UPON THE CER CATE DOES NOT AMEND, AFFORDED BY THE POLI	RTIFICATE	
		OX 3089			THE SOFTENAGE	AFFORDED BY THE POL	CIES BELOW	
Butte, MT 59701-0638					S AFFORDING C		NAIC #	
		Western States Medic	al Waste Group Inc.	INSURER A:	Steadfast Insu	rance Company		
		P.O. Box 899	·	INSURER B:				
		Deer Lodge, MT \$972	2	INSURER C: INSURER D: INSURER E:			direct A	
	_						4:-9	
_		AGES						
20	YP.	OLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BE EQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITIO BRTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORD ES, AGGREGATE LIMITS SHOWN M	ED BY THE BOLLDIES BEGGETING	D HEREIN IS SUBJECT AID CLAIMS.	TO ALL THE TERM	IS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDIT	TWITHSTANDIN ISSUED OR TONS OF SUCH	
4	NSR		POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECT DATE (MM/DD/Y	Y POLICY EXPIRAT	TION LIM	ITS	
		GENERAL LIABILITY X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	GPL586761500	04/16/05	04/18/06	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,000	
		X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILIT	1		1	PREMISES (Es occurrence)	\$ 50,000	
1		APVINIO INVIDE Y OCCU	N			MED EXP (Any one person)	\$5,000	
			-			PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000,000	
		GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PE	- e:		[GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,000	
		POLICY PRO-			1	PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000,000	
ſ		AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY			 -		 	
		ANY AUTO ALL OWNED AUTOS				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea spoident)	5	
		SCHEDULED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per person)	5	
		NON-OWNED AUTOS				BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
		CAPACCHINI			v	PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$.	
	ŀ	ANY AUTO		·		AUTO ONLY - EA ACCIDENT	\$	
	_					OTHER THAN EA ACC		
	ŀ	EXCESS/UMBRELLA LIABILITY OCCUR CLAIMS MADE				EACH OCCURRENCE	5	
	ŀ	OCCUR CLAIMS MADE	· · :			AGGREGATE	\$	
	ľ	DEDUCTIBLE	1		1.		s ·	
•		RETENTION &	·				\$	
v	ORK	ERS COMPENSATION AND				WC STATE L TOTAL	s	
G	MPLO	DYERS' LIABILITY ROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE			1	WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER		
	FF/C	ER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?		1	1	E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	5	
<u>s</u>	PEC!	describe under AL PROVISIONS below				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE		
		Site	PLC586760200	04/16/05	04/16/08	\$1,000,000	5	
Pollution						1,,000,000		
teve	Pri	NOF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLE PROPERTY IN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	p Inc.	ÖRSEMENT / SPECIAL PR	OVISIONS			
I	FIC	TE HOLDER		CANCELLAT	ION			
Curran Mendoza - Attn: Greg Haffner PO Box 140 Kent, WA 98035				SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRA				
				NOTICE TO THE	DATE THEREOF, THE ISSUING INSURER WILL ENDEAVOR TO MAIL 30 DAYS WRITTING TO THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER NAMED TO THE LEFT, BUT FAILURE TO DO SO SHALL IMPOSE NO OBLIGATION OR LIABILITY OF ANY KIND UPON THE INSURER, ITS AGENTS OR REPRESENTATIVES.			
				IMPOSE NO OBLI				
				REPRESENTATIV				
					AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE			

IMPORTANT

If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

DISCLAIMER

The Certificate of Insurance on the reverse side of this form does not constitute a contract between the issuing insurer(s), authorized representative or producer, and the certificate holder, nor does it affirmatively or negatively amend, extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policies listed thereon.

ORD 25-S (2001/08)

<u>08/01/2005</u> 12:32 4068467842 SUREWAY SYSTEMS PAGE 04

DESCRIPTIONS (Continued from Page 1)

Cancellation due to non-payment 10 days notice. Notification due to non-payment of premium will always be 10 days.

AS 25.3 (2001/08)

3 of 3

#M191537